Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gidman - (1450833) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.92
1:19.82
1:25.19

1:50.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.82
1:17.92
1:25.19

1:50.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

360
335
276
125

WA Pts

335
360
276

125

Round

H
F

Round

F
H
H
.

Date

14/01/24
14/01/24
15/01/23
16/02/20

Date

14/01/24
14/01/24
15/01/23

16/02/20

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

CoC Closed Invitational Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

CoC Closed Invitational Meet

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Cardiff

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Cardiff

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Severnside 3

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Severnside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



