Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gidman - (1450833) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.92	360	Н	14/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
1:19.82	335	F	14/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
1:25.19	276	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:50.86	125	F	16/02/20	CoC Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.82	335	F	14/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
1:17.92	360	Н	14/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
1:25.19	276	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:50.86	125	F	16/02/20	CoC Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS